3
20
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 205
205
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

15+10+5+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Colour
Large Area
With or Without Resistor
FOR MATCHING NEON INDICATORS SEE PAGE 273
ÌTab terminals äFlying leads
620-6836346-001-505A5V17mA5mcd28VdcÌAmber
620-6716346-005-505G5V17mA3mcd28VdcÌGreen
620-6606346-002-505R5V17mA7mcd28VdcÌRed
620-6586342-001-505A5V30mA10mcd5VdcÌAmber
620-6466342-005-505G5V30mA5mcd5VdcÌGreen
620-6346342-002-505R5V30mA13mcd5VdcÌRed
Order CodeMftrs. List No.VR max.
Operating
Current@Typ. Lum.
IntensityWith Resistor
140-575.Mounting clip
100+50+5+Order Multiple=5
620-68328V dcAmber
620-67128V dcGreen
620-66028V dcRed
620-6585V dcAmber
620-6465V dcGreen
620-6345V dcRed
620-622—Amber
140-574.—Amber
620-610—Green
140-573.—Green
620-609—Red
140-572.—Red
100+50+1+Order CodeVoltageColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=1
620-6226340-301-505A5V30mA2.2V10mcdäAmber
140-5746340-001-505A5V30mA2.2V10mcdÌAmber
620-6106340-305-505G5V30mA2.2V5mcdäGreen
140-5736340-005-505G5V30mA2.2V5mcdÌGreen
620-6096340-302-505R5V30mA2.2V13mcdäRed
140-5726340-002-505R5V30mA2.2V13mcdÌRed
Order CodeMftr. List No.
VR
max.
IF@VF